Emanuel Reserves

Name
Patel, Taran
O'Neill, Lila
Munkhbayer, Anand

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

200
133
100

Hawthorne, Frederick 80

Mountain, Harry
Green, Robbie
Ford, Max

Mansi, Jamie
Rowbottom, Miles
Koprivia, Pavle
Willis, Beckett
Gecaj, Elgan

0
0
0
0
-200
-300
-400
-400

3
4

4

NN R NN RN U RO

75%
66.67%
62.5%
60%
50%
50%
50%
50%
25%
12.5%
0%
0%

75%
66.67%
62.5%
60%
50%
50%
50%
50%
25%
12.5%
0%
0%



