Emanuel Reserves

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Patel, Taran	200	3	4	75%	75%
O'Neill, Lila	133	4	6	66.67%	66.67%
Munkhbayer, Anand	100	2½	4	62.5%	62.5%
Hawthorne, Frederick	80	3	5	60%	60%
Mountain, Harry	0	2	4	50%	50%
Green, Robbie	0	1	2	50%	50%
Ford, Max	0	2	4	50%	50%
Mansi, Jamie	0	1	2	50%	50%
Rowbottom, Miles	-200	1/2	2	25%	25%
Koprivia, Pavle	-300	1/2	4	12.5%	12.5%
Willis, Beckett	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Gecaj, Elgan	-400	0	2	0%	0%